
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Julien VAN BOSCH
TROL
Strecke : H65
Länge : 4700m
Zeit : 1:01:54 (13'10"/km) [Punkte : 602]

26/39 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Pierre WILLEMS 0:37:16 [1000]
2. Jean-Pol HOULMONT 0:38:52 [959]
3. Martin SACHER 0:39:44 [938]

1. 125 00:07:47 578m 13'28"/km
2. 133 00:04:28 00:12:15 291m 15'21"/km
3. 157 00:01:49 00:14:04
4. 136 00:04:14 00:18:18
5. 159 00:02:43 00:21:01 188m 14'27"/km
6. 139 00:02:36 00:23:37 179m 14'32"/km
7. 147 00:02:49 00:26:26 258m 10'55"/km
8. 149 00:01:45 00:28:11 136m 12'52"/km
9. 163 00:01:40 00:29:51 88m 18'56"/km

10. 155 00:06:42 00:36:33 638m 10'30"/km
11. 156 00:03:25 00:39:58 294m 11'37"/km
12. 132 00:07:03 00:47:01 689m 10'14"/km
13. 176 00:04:11 00:51:12 249m 16'48"/km
14. 117 00:05:07 00:56:19 324m 15'48"/km
15. 138 00:02:47 00:59:06 252m 11'03"/km
16. 111 00:02:38 01:01:44 209m 12'36"/km
17. 999 00:00:10 01:01:54 119m 1'24"/km
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